1145078 1762 R{vE ZHAAZE:

HE REACBRE RARZEE RRE RSE REE N RREE RS

114/07/01 50,569 1,326,436 25.85 26,50 25.85 26.25 +0.45 105
114/07/02 32,158 848,845 26.05 26.50 26.05 26.50 +0.25 76
114/07/03 86,853 2,349,635 26,55 2790 26.55 27.25 +0.75 161
114/07/04 30,294 810,833 27.25 27.25 2640 2640 -0.85 200
114/07/07 22,348 587,010 26.05 26.55 26.05 26.20 -0.20 130
114/07/08 27,763 730,808 26.25 26./5 26.05 26.55 +0.35 68
114/07/09 23,889 629,877 26.20 26.60 26.20 26.25 -0.30 120
114/07/10 36,342 949,751 26.20 26.20 26.00 26.10 -0.15 126
114/07/11 441,750 12,426,359 2695 28.70 26.75 27.75 +1.65 398
114/07/14 77,807 2,151,630 2760 2795 2740 27.60 -0.15 226
114/07/15 58,114 1,608,536 2785 2790 2760 27.60 0.00 91
114/07/16 37,407 1,034,941 2765 2790 2750 27.65 +0.05 62
114/07/17 131,014 3,689,316 27.65 2850 27.65 28.45 +0.80 88
114/07/18 43967 1,245,614 2845 2850 28.20 28.20 -0.25 125
114/07/21 28,932 820,269 28.25 2845 2825 28.35 +0.15 58
114/07/22 39,094 1,099,578 2830 2830 28.00 28.30 -0.05 112
114/07/23 67,174 1,904,438 28.70 28.70 28.20 28.45 +0.15 107
114/07/24 44,826 1,267,988 2835 2840 2825 28.30 X0.00 94

114/07/25 41,423 1,172,636 2835 2840 2825 2830 0.00 164
114/07/28 44,232 1,245,718 28.20 28.30 28.00 28.30 0.00 199
114/07/29 19,480 547,280 28.00 28.15 28.00 28.15 -0.15 99
114/07/30 40,351 1,135,517 28.50 2850 28.00 28.10 -0.05 106
114/07/31 48,751 1,367,009 28.05 2830 27.80 28.10 0.00 71



